Apt -	Division o	o: 15	0000 54	JQ	916523 p.1 Papel of 1		
			Florida Department of Division of Corporati Public Access System	ons			
			Electronic Filing Cover	Sheet			
			ote: Please print this page and use it as a cov umber (shown below) on the top and bottom of				
	(((H05000099034 3)))						
	Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet.						
		To: Erom	Division of Corporations Fax Number : (850)205-0380 : Account Name : FRANKLIN D. GREENMAN Account Number : 071005000567 Phone : (305)743-2351 Fax Number : (305)743-6523	N, P.A.	FILED 05 APR 25 PH 3: 25 SECRETARY OF STAT		
	RECENTED 05 APR 25 AMII: 36	White of corporation	BASIC AMENDM ANCHOR ALUMINUM PROD Certificate of Status Certified Copy Page Count Estimated Charge				

Electronic Filing Menu

Corporate Filing

Rublic Access Help.

AMEND 4/21/2005 UNE

https://efile.sunbiz.org/scripts/efilcovr.exe

Apr 25 05 10:15a 850-205-0381

Greenman&Manz 4/25/2005 10:32 PACE 001/001

(305)743-6523 Florida Dept of State

p.2



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Glenda E. Hood Secretary of State

April 25, 2005

ANCHOR ALUMINUM PRODUCTS, INC. 88165 OVERSEAS HWY ISLAMORADA, FL 33036

SUBJECT: ANCHOR ALUMINUM PRODUCTS, INC. REF: P01000080013

We received your electronically transmitted document. However, the document has not been filed. Please make the following corrections and refax the complete document, including the electronic filing cover sheet.

The name designated in your document is unavailable since it is the same as, or it is not distinguishable from the name of an existing entity.

Please select a new name and make the correction in all appropriate places. One or more major words may be added to make the name distinguishable from the one presently on file.

Adding "of Florida" or "Florida" to the end of a name is not acceptable.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6869.

Teresa Brown Document Specialist

FAX Aud. #: H05000099034 Letter Number: 205A00028171

Division of Corporations - P.O. BOX 6327 - Tallahassee, Florida 32314

Apr 25 05 10:15a HAVE-22- 2000(11-21mm Greenman&Manz Greenman&Manz

ĉ

(305)743-6523

(305)743 JJ23 Fr 1/1

• • • •

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT FOR ANCHOR ALUMINUM PRODUCTS, INC.

I, the undersigned, do hereby certify:

(1) That I am the duly appointed and acting president of ANCHOR ALLIAN PRODUCTS, INC.

(2) That the resolution hereinafter set forth was adopted by the vote of at least two-thirds of the board of directors of the corporation:

"Resolved that the Articles of Incorporation of ANCHOR ALUMINIUM PRODUCTS, INC., shall be, and the same hereby are, amended to be as follows: the name of the corporation shall now be DIXON DESIGN ENTERPRISES, INC."

(3) That this resolution was submitted to the stockholders for their approval in the manner prescribed by the Corporations Act of the State of Florida and passed by unanimous vote of all shareholders on the tag on the tag of April, 2005.

In witness whereof. I have hereunto subscribed my name and affixed the seal of the corporation on this the formation of the seal of the se

<u>z</u>, 8

STATE OF FLORIDA COUNTY OF MONROE

BEFORE ME, an officer duly authorized in the State aforesaid and in the County aforesaid, to take acknowledgments personally appeared JEFFREY L. DIXON, who is personally known to me or who has produced _________ as identification, who executed the foregoing Articles of Amendment, and he acknowledged before me that he executed the same for the purposes therein expressed.

WITNESS my hand and official seal in the Co	unty and State aforesaid, this Bind day of
	Public, State of Florida mmission Expires:
HaGroueneel-Lawellenka, Leevileen Auwen decher Aleministicopersie Pour Charge.wyd	LISA CAREY MY COMMISSION # DD 110900 EXPRESS July 12 2006

Received Time Apr.22. 71:31AM